
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 ΑΝΤΙΚΟΥΛΑΝΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΠΕ01 Γ1 Β4 Γ2 Β4 Γ3 5 18 0

2 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 Β3 Α2 Γ3 Γ2 Α3 Α1 Β4 Γ1 Γ2 Α1 Β1 Α2 Β3 Γ3 Β2 Β1 Β4 Γ1 Γ2 Γ1 Β2 Γ3 Α3 20 20 3

3 ΣΛΑΜΠΕΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ01 Α2 Α1 Α3 Β3 Β2 Α1 Α2 Β4 Β1 Α3 Β2 Β3 Β1 Β4 14 18 0

4 ΝΑΝΟΥΣΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΠΕ02 Α3 ΒΑΝ2 Β2 ΒΑΝ2 Β2 Β2 ΒΑΝ2 Β2 Α3 9

5 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΠΕ02 Γ ΑΝ Γ2 Β4 Γ2 Β4 Β4 Γ ΑΝ Γ ΑΝ Γ ΑΝ Γ2 Γ2 Γ ΑΝ Β4 Β4 Γ ΑΝ Γ2 Γ2 Β4 18 18 0

6 ΠΑΛΛΑ ΔΟΜΝΑ ΠΕ02 Β4 ΓΘ1 Β1 Β3 Β1 Α2 Α2 Β2 Α3 Α3 Α3 ΓΘ1 Β1 Β4 Α2 Β3 Α3 Β1 Β2 Α2 20 20 0

7 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΠΕ02 Γ1 Β2 Γ ΑΝ Γ1 Γ ΑΝ Γ ΑΝ Β3 Γ1 Γ1 Β1 Β2 Γ ΑΝ Γ ΑΝ Β3 Γ ΑΝ Γ1 Γ1 Β1 18 18 0

8 ΣΠΙΓΓΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ02 Γ ΑΝ Α3 Α1 Α3 Α1 Β3 Β3 Γ ΑΝ Γ ΑΝ Α3 Α1 Α3 Γ ΑΝ Γ ΑΝ Β3 Α1 Γ ΑΝ Β3 Α1 Α3 20 20 0

9 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΕΛΟΥ ΩΡΑΙΑ ΠΕ02 Γ3 Β3 ΒΑΝ2 Γ3 Β3 Β2 ΒΑΝ1 Α1 Γ3 Γ3 Α3 Α3 ΒΑΝ2 Α2 Β2 Α1 ΒΑΝ1 Α2 Γ3 Γ3 20 20 0

10 ΦΡΑΝΤΖΟΛΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ02 Β1 Α2 ΒΑΝ1 ΓΘ2 Β1 Β1 ΒΑΝ1 Α2 Α2 ΓΘ2 Α1 Α2 ΒΑΝ1 Α1 Α1 Α2 Α1 Β1 18 18 0

11 ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΕ03 ΒΘ1 ΓΘ Α2 Α3 Α1 ΓΘ ΓΘ Α3 ΒΘ1 Α2 ΓΘ Α1 ΒΘ1 ΓΘ Α3 Α1 Α2 ΓΘ 18 18 0

12 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ ΠΕ03 Α1 Γ ΑΝ Β2 Α2 Β2 Β1 Β3 Γ ΑΝ Α3 Α3 Β1 Α2 Β3 Α1 14

13 ΦΑΝΤΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ03 Β4 Β4 2

14 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ03 Β4 ΓΟΙΚ Β1 Β3 ΓΟΙΚ ΓΟΙΚ Β2 ΒΘ2 ΓΟΙΚ Β4 Β1 Β2 Β3 Β3 ΒΘ2 ΓΟΙΚ ΒΘ2 Β1 ΓΟΙΚ Β2 Β4 20 20 1

15 ΚΟΝΤΟΔΑΙΜΩΝ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ04.01 ΒΘ2 Α3 Β4 Α1 Β2 Α3 Α1 ΒΘ1 Β4 ΒΘ2 Β3 Α2 Ε. Κ. Φ.2ο Ε.2ο Α2 Β2 Β3 ΒΘ1 Β4 Β4 18 20 0

16 ΜΩΫΣΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ04.01 Β2 ΓΘ2 ΓΘ1 Β3 Β1 ΓΘ2 ΓΘ1 Β3 ΓΘ2 ΓΘ1 Β1 Ε. Κ. Φ. Ε. ΓΘ1 ΓΘ1 ΓΘ2 ΓΘ2 ΓΘ2 ΓΘ1 Β2 18 18 0

17 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.02 Α3 ΓΘ1 ΓΘ2 Α2 ΓΘ1 ΓΘ2 Α1 Β1 ΓΘ1 ΓΘ2 Ε. Κ. Φ. Ε. ΓΘ2 ΓΘ2 Β1 ΓΘ1 ΓΘ1 ΓΘ1 ΓΘ2 Α2 Α1 Α3 20 20 0

18 ΖΗΒΑΛΑ ΕΥΜΟΡΦΙΑ ΠΕ04.04 ΓΥΓ Β3 Β2 Α2 ΓΥΓ ΓΥΓ Α1 Α3 Β4 ΓΥΓ Ε. Κ. Φ. Ε. ΓΥΓ Β2 Β1 Α2 Β4 Α3 ΓΥΓ Β1 Α1 Β3 20 20 0

19 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΠΕ05(ΓΑΛΛ.) Α2 Α3 Α3 Β3 Β4 Α2 6

20 ΜΑΛΑΜΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ06(ΑΓΓΛ.) Α1 Β1 Α2 Β2 Β4 Γ3 Γ1 Α2 Β1 Β3 Α1 Β4 Α1 Γ3 Γ1 Β3 Α2 Β2 18 18 0

21 ΟΡΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ06(ΑΓΓΛ.) Γ2 Α3 Α3 Γ2 Α3 5

22 ΚΑΝΙΤΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ07(ΓΕΡΜ.) Β1 Β2 Α1 Α3 Α1 Α3 6

7

23 ΝΤΖΕΛΕΠΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ80 ΓΟΙΚ Α2 Α1 ΓΟΙΚ ΓΟΙΚ ΓΟΙΚ Α2 ΓΟΙΚ ΓΟΙΚ Α1 10

24 ΜΠΡΙΖΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ86 Β4 ΓΟΙΚ ΓΟΙΚ Α1 Β1 ΓΟΙΚ Α2 Α3 ΓΟΙΚ Β4 Β3 Β2 Α1 Α2 ΓΟΙΚ ΓΟΙΚ Β1 Β2 Α3 Β3 18 18 2

25 ΤΣΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΡΑΛΛΗΛΗ Α2 Α2 Α2 Α2 Α2 Α2 Α2 Α2

26 ΣΚΥΦΤΑΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΛΛΗΛΗ Α2 Α2 Α2 Α2
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ΑΝΤΙΚΟΥΛΑΝΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ

ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑ 30/10/2023

Η ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΤΡΙΑ ΤΟΥ 5ου ΛΥΚΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 ΑΝΤΙΚΟΥΛΑΝΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΠΕ01 ΠΡ ΠΡ ΠΡ 2.4 ΠΡ 5 18 0

2 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11 ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ ΦΑ 20 20 3

3 ΣΛΑΜΠΕΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ01 1.3 1.2 1.4 2.3 2.2 1.2 1.3 2.4 2.1 1.4 2.2 2.3 2.1 2.4 14 18 0

4 ΝΑΝΟΥΣΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΠΕ02 1.4 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 1.4 9

5 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΠΕ02 1.1 1.1 2.4 1.1 2.4 2.4 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 2.4 2.4 1.1 1.1 1.1 2.4 18 18 0

6 ΠΑΛΛΑ ΔΟΜΝΑ ΠΕ02 2.4 1ος 2.1 2.3 2.1 1.3 1.3 2.2 1.4 1.4 1.4 1ος 2.1 2.4 1.3 2.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 1.3 20 20 0

7 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΠΕ02 ΙΣ 2.2 1.1 ΙΣ 1.1 1.1 2.3 ΙΣ ΙΣ 2.1 2.2 1.1 1.1 2.3 1.1 ΙΣ ΙΣ 2.1 18 18 0

8 ΣΠΙΓΓΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ02 1.1 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.2 2.3 2.3 1.1 1.1 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.1 1.1 2.3 1.2 1.1 2.3 1.2 1.4 20 20 0

9 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΕΛΟΥ ΩΡΑΙΑ ΠΕ02 1ος 2.3 2.2 1ος 2.3 2.2 2.1 1.2 1ος 1ος 1.4 1.4 2.2 1.3 2.2 1.2 2.1 1.3 1ος 1ος 20 20 0

10 ΦΡΑΝΤΖΟΛΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ02 2.1 1.3 2.1 1.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 1.3 1.3 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 1.2 1.2 1.3 1.2 2.1 18 18 0

11 ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΕ03 2.3 ΙΣ 1.3 1.4 1.2 ΙΣ ΙΣ 1.4 2.3 1.3 ΙΣ 1.2 2.3 ΙΣ 1.4 1.2 1.3 ΙΣ 18 18 0

12 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ ΠΕ03 1.2 ΙΣ 2.2 1.3 2.2 2.1 2.3 ΙΣ 1.4 1.4 2.1 1.3 2.3 1.2 14

13 ΦΑΝΤΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ03 2.4 2.4 2

14 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ03 2.4 ΠΡ 2.1 2.3 ΠΡ ΠΡ 2.2 2.4 ΠΡ 2.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.4 ΠΡ 2.4 2.1 ΠΡ 2.2 2.4 20 20 1

15 ΚΟΝΤΟΔΑΙΜΩΝ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ04.01 2.4 1.4 2.4 1.2 2.2 1.4 1.2 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 1.3 Ε. Κ. Φ. Ε. 1.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 18 20 0

16 ΜΩΫΣΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ04.01 2.2 ΙΣ ΠΡ 2.3 2.1 ΙΣ ΠΡ 2.3 ΙΣ ΠΡ 2.1 Ε. Κ. Φ. Ε. ΠΡ ΠΡ ΙΣ ΙΣ ΙΣ ΠΡ 2.2 18 18 0

17 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.02 1.4 ΠΡ ΙΣ 1.3 ΠΡ ΙΣ 1.2 2.1 ΠΡ ΙΣ Ε. Κ. Φ. Ε. ΙΣ ΙΣ 2.1 ΠΡ ΠΡ ΠΡ ΙΣ 1.3 1.2 1.4 20 20 0

18 ΖΗΒΑΛΑ ΕΥΜΟΡΦΙΑ ΠΕ04.04 1ος 2.3 2.2 1.3 1ος 1ος 1.2 1.4 2.4 1ος Ε. Κ. Φ. Ε. 1ος 2.2 2.1 1.3 2.4 1.4 1ος 2.1 1.2 2.3 20 20 0

19 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΠΕ05(ΓΑΛΛ.) 1.3 1.4 1.4 2.3 2.4 1.3 6

20 ΜΑΛΑΜΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ06(ΑΓΓΛ.) 1.2 2.1 1.3 2.2 2.4 1ος ΙΣ 1.3 2.1 2.3 1.2 2.4 1.2 1ος ΙΣ 2.3 1.3 2.2 18 18 0

21 ΟΡΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ06(ΑΓΓΛ.) 1.1 1.4 1.4 1.1 1.4 5

22 ΚΑΝΙΤΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ07(ΓΕΡΜ.) 2.1 2.2 1.2 ΙΣ 1.2 2ος 6

7

23 ΝΤΖΕΛΕΠΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ80 1ος 1.3 1.2 1ος 1ος 1ος 1.3 1ος 1ος 1.2 10

24 ΜΠΡΙΖΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ86 2.4 1ος 1ος 1.2 2.1 1ος 1.3 1.4 1ος 2.4 2.3 2.2 1.2 1.3 1ος 1ος 2.1 2.2 1.4 2.3 18 18 2

25 ΤΣΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΡΑΛΛΗΛΗ 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3

26 ΣΚΥΦΤΑΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΛΛΗΛΗ 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3
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ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ ΤΡΙΤΗ ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ ΠΕΜΠΤΗ 
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